SigmaAldrich.com
1 of 520172878w   Rev 01/25
User Guide
Hazardous Waste Filtration System
YT30142HW
2 of 520172878w   Rev 01/25
Introduction

Filtration area 120 cm²
Prefilter Size Type AP depth filter, 124 mm diameter
Product Ordering Information
Products may be purchsed online at SigmaAldrich.com.
Description
Catalogue
Number
Hazardous Waste Filtration System YT30142HW
Handwheel Knob (3 required) YY2214257
TC Silicon Gasket, 10/pk YY2004055
TC Clamp, 1 ½ in. YY2004045
Vent Valve -
Silicon O-Ring, 4/pk YY2214265
Teflon® O-Ring YY2214253
Screen Support, 142 mm YT4014259
Underdrain Support YT3014257
Leg Bushing/Socket Screw, 3/pk YY2214255
Cylinder Extension Post, 3/pk -
Three Legs with Caps and 3/16 in.
Allen Wrench YY2214251
Plastic Handwheel Wrench YY2214252
Accessories
TC Gasket, 1 ½ in. 10/pk YY2004057
PVC Tubing with Clamp, ½ in. × 10 ft XX6700035
TCLP Filter